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Conference – 8 & 9 November 

Sands Expo, Singapore 
 

Confirmed speakers: 

1. Dr. Mabel Tan, President and CEO, UCSI College, Malaysia 

2. Alyanna Tobias, Instructional Design Head, STI Education Services Group, Philippines 

3. Kylie Colvin, Chief Strategy and Operations Officer, University of Nottingham Malaysia, Malaysia 

4. Lee Drury, Group Head of Technology Implementation, International Schools Partnership, Malaysia 

5. Derrick Chang, CEO, PSB Academy, Singapore 

6. Dr. Awanis Romli, Director at Centre of Instructional Resources & e-Learning, University Malaya Pahang, Malaysia 

7. Haifa Segeir, Chairperson, Perkumpulan Sekolah SPK Indonesia (PSSI), Indonesia 

8. Daniela Silva, District Head of Learning Innovation, Education In Motion, Singapore 

9. Prof. Cheryl R. Peralta, Vice-Rector for Academic Affairs, University of Santo Tomas, Philippines 

10. Dr. Lim Chee Leong, Director - Learning Innovation and Development, Centre for Future Learning, Taylor's University, Malaysia 

11. Amrita Burman, Deputy Director, Sunbeam Group of Institutions, India 

12. John Gwyn Jones MBE, Chief Executive Officer, Federation of British International Schools in Asia (FOBISIA), Thailand 

13. Dr. Jonathan Gander, Head of School, LASALLE College of the Arts, Singapore 

14. Kristie Chen, Principal Consultant, Bold Academy, Singapore 

15. Tricia Anne Castro, Principal, De La Salle University Integrated School, Philippines 

16. Câline Fonteneau, Director of Admissions and Marketing, KIS International School, Thailand 

17. Dr. Trivina Kang, Associate Dean, Office of Graduate Studies & Professional Learning, National Institute of Education, Singapore 

18. Adrian Lim, Director, Education Services, Methodist Preschool Services Pte Ltd, Singapore 

19. David Boehm, Director of Technology, British School in Colombo, Sri Lanka 

20. Mark Sy, Chief Academic Officer, APEC Schools, Philippines 

21. Venky Shankararaman, Vice Provost (Education), Singapore Management University, Singapore 

22. Gurpardeep Singh, Chief Operating Officer, Asia Pacific University of Technology & Innovation, Malaysia 

23. Dr. Charoenchai Wongwatkit, Deputy Director, MFU Learning Innovation Institute, Mae Fah Luang University, Thailand 
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24. Dr. Ulderico Alviola, Chief Information Officer, Visayas State University, Philippines 

25. Ericson Dimaunahan, Director, Center for Teaching and Learning - Digital, Mapúa University, Philippines 

26. Dr. Juergen Rudolph, Head of Research, Kaplan Higher Education, Singapore 

27. Goutham Kumar, SouthAsia Regional Hub Coordinator, Team4Tech, India 

28. Dr. Bronwyn Stuckey, Specialist in Game Play, Gamification, Communities of Practice and Learning Communities, Australia 

29. Prof. Dr. Bart Rienties, Professor of Learning Analytics, Institute of Educational Technology, The Open University, United Kingdom 

30. Robert Kamei, Professor, Duke-NUS Medical School, Singapore 

31. Michael Yap, Regional Managing Director, Coventry University Singapore Hub, Singapore 

32. Egmond Boon, Head of Creativity and Innovation, Canadian International School, Singapore 

33. Kelly Sommerville, Assistant Head (Diversity & Development), Australian International School, Singapore 

34. Chee Hung Ngoh, Director, Corporate Information Centre, Help University, Malaysia 

35. Jaspal Sidhu, Founder and Chairman, SIS and Inspirasi Group of Schools, Indonesia 

36. Dan Franklin, Whole School Deputy Head, Educational Technology, Dover Court International School, Singapore 

37. Mary Cheriyan, Deputy Principal, Centre for Pedagogical Research & Learning and Community Engagement, Raffles Girls’ School (Secondary), Singapore 

38. Joh Liang Hee, Chief Technology Officer, Sing-Ed Global Schoolhouse Pte. Ltd., Singapore 

39. Leo Agustinus, Chief Program Development Officer, Kinderfield – Highfield School, Indonesia 

40. Lesley Meyer, Chief Education Officer, Dulwich College Shanghai Pudong, China 

41. Adam Torrens, Director of Learning Innovation, Australian International School, Singapore 

42. Simon Hornbrook, Digital Integration Lead, SJI International, Singapore 

43. Shunfa Chen, Head of Design, Innovation & Research, Dunman High School, Singapore 

44. Rose Luckin, Professor of Learner Centred Design, UCL Knowledge Lab, University College London, United Kingdom 

45. Andriani Rosalina, Vice-Principal (Curriculum), Notre Dame School Jakarta, Indonesia 

46. Kevin Crouch, Head of EdTech & IT, Western Academy of Beijing, China 

47. Alex Carrausse, IT Director, International French School, Singapore 

48. Professor Dato’ Gs. Dr. Narimah Samat, Deputy Vice-Chancellor Academic and International, Universiti Sains Malaysia, Malaysia 

49. Prof. Banchong Mahaisavariya M.D, President, Mahidol University, Thailand 

50. Dr. Maylyn Tan, Assistant Dean, Singapore Institute of Management, Singapore 

51. Sean McMinn, PhD, Director of Center for Education, The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology, Hong Kong 

52. Sudeshna Sengupta, Director of Academics, Vedanya International School, India 

53. Han Pin Goh, Head of Infocomm & Educational Technology, Nanyang Girls High, Singapore 

54. Sigit Setyawan, Chief Operations Officer, Notre Dame School, Indonesia 

55. Dr. Lilibeth Taa, Vice President for Academic Affairs, AMA Education System, Philippines 

56. Alex Ustaris, CTO, PHINMA Education Holdings, Inc, Philippines 

57. Alexandre Nenes, Principal, Sinarmas World Academy, Indonesia 
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58. Nur Abidin, Chief Executive Officer, Thursina Interenational Islamic Boarding School, Indonesia 

59. Jayson Barlan, Executive Director for Non-Academic Operations, Lyceum of the Philippines University, Philippines 

60. Anan L, Head - Operations, Infrastructure and Services, Manipal University, Malaysia 

61. Erman Abu Bakar, Head of Technology for Learning & Communication, Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary School, Singapore 

62. Dr. Kwan Wei Lek, Deputy Director, campusX, Singapore University of Technology and Design (SUTD), Singapore 

63. Dr. Albert Chau, Vice-President (Teaching and Learning), Hong Kong Baptist University, Hong Kong 

64. Dr. Kevin Yap, Pharmacy Practice Manager, Serious Games Lead (Pharmacy), Singapore General Hospital, Singapore & Adjunct Senior Research Fellow (Digital 

Health), La Trobe University, Australia 

65. Tan Shu Tian, Head of Edtech, St. Anthony’s Primary School, Singapore 

66. Andy Ng, Head of Gifted Education Program, St. Hilda’s Primary School, Singapore 

67. Emmanuel Bernet, Professional Learning Coordinator & Educational Technology Advisor, International French School, Singapore 

68. Paul Staniscia, Deputy Head, Southern Cross Grammar, Australia 

69. Adam Archer, Director of Technology – Implementation and Information System, United Nations International School, Hanoi, Vietnam 

70. Jimmie Eslabra, Principal, Cupang Integrated School, Philippines 

71. Chris Smith, Academic Data Specialist, Singapore American School, Singapore 

72. Matthew O’Shea, Head of Secondary, HELP International School, Malaysia 

73. Vincent Chian, Principal, Fairview International School, Malaysia 

74. Kristopher O'Brien, Divisional Director, Academic Computing and Information Services, National Institute of Education (NIE), Singapore  

75. Asst. Prof. Dr. Watsatree Diteeyont, Chair of Educational Technology Department, Faculty of Education, Kasetsart University, Thailand 

76. Soheil Katal, Chief Information Officer, Los Angeles Unified School District, United States 

77. Reinhard Simeon, School Director, SoliDEO Christian School, Indonesia 

78. Ho Seong Kim, Chief Digital Solutions Platform & Infrastructure Officer , Singapore Institute of Management, Singapore 
79. Masruri Nursad, Principal, SMP Islam Al-Azhar Kelapa Gading, Indonesia 
80. James Gerhard, Head of School, Seoul International School, South Korea 

81. Mark Leander, Curriculum Director, Reedley International School, Philippines 
82. Kathleen Ngkaion, Head of Admissions, Jakarta Intercultural Schools, Indonesia 
83. Aurelius Yeo, Head of Educational Technology, School of Science and Technology, Singapore 

84. Timothy Lovatt, Head of Digital Learning, United World College of South East Asia, Singapore 
85. Michael Taylor, Principal, UIA International School of Tokyo, Japan 
86. Donnah Ciempka, Head of School, Ascot International School, Thailand 

87. Wong Poh Seng, Director/Centre for Teaching & Learning Development, Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore 
88. Prof. Abhishek Singh Bhati, Campus Dean and Head (Singapore), Learning, Teaching & Student Engagement, James Cook University, Singapore 
89. Ryan Yue, Director of Educational Technology, American School Hong Kong, Hong Kong 
90. Rutdiana Anggodo, Curriculum Coordinator, Saint Peter’s School Jakarta, Indonesia 

91. Nicki Coombs, Executive Principal, Beaconhouse Sri Inai International School, Malaysia 
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92. Kevin Hartman, Senior Manager & Research Coordinator, Institute for Applied Sciences & Educational Technology (ALSET), National University of Singapore, 
Singapore 

93. Pepita Gunawan, Founder and Managing Director, REFO Indonesia, Indonesia 
94. Viktor Datsuik, Director of Technology, Shanghai Singapore International School, China 
95. Jason Hayter, Head of School, Dwight School Seoul, South Korea 
96. Prof. Stuart Edwards, Dean & CEO, Newcastle University in Singapore, Singapore 

97. Maseerah Arif, Curriculum Director, City Montessori, India 
98. May Lim, Director, Centre for Learning Environment and Assessment Development, Singapore Institute of Technology, Singapore *pending final confirmation 
99. Daun Yorke, Head of School, Hanoi International School, Vietnam, 
100.Dr. Worawarong Rakreungdet, Principal, Mahidol Wittayanusorn School, Thailand 

101.Matthew Brown, Headmaster, Epsom College Malaysia, Malaysia 
 

 
 

 

 Conference Day 1 – Wednesday 8 November 

08:50 Organiser’s Opening Remarks 

09:00 Keynote – Lenovo 

09:20 Keynote – Reserved for Microsoft 

09:40 Keynote  
Implementing learning analytics and learning design at scale 

Prof. Dr. Bart Rienties, Professor of Learning Analytics, Institute of Educational Technology, The Open University, United Kingdom 
 

10:10 Networking Break and Exhibition Visit 
 K-12 –  

Leadership 

Higher Education – 

Leadership  

K-12 –  

Digital Strategy 

Higher Education – 

Digital Strategy  

K-12 –  

Teaching and Learning 

Higher Education – 

Teaching and Learning 

11:00 (FULL) Panel: The 
roadmap to 
competencies for 

teaching and leading in 
the digital age 
• Identifying key 

competencies for 
teachers in the 

digital age 

Panel: Partnerships and 
alliances to drive 
institutional innovation 

• Driving innovation 

and transformation 
through strategic 
external 
partnerships 

Panel: Navigating the 
digital frontier: 
strategies for successful 

school-wide 
implementation of 
technology 
• Engaging 

stakeholders: staff, 

Panel: Technology as a 
critical enabler of 
higher education 

models and 
infrastructure  
• Ensuring success in 

changing traditional 
operating models 

(FULL) Panel: From 
Classroom to Career: 
Building resilient 

students for a changing 
world 
• Preparing students 

for a tech-
integrated 

Panel: Designing 
interactive and 
collaborative hybrid 

learning experiences 
• Creating seamless 

learning journeys 
• Engaging and 

effective teaching 
approaches 
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• Improving access, 

knowledge, and 
understanding of 
tech tools 

• Lifelong learning for 

educators and the 

importance of 
continuous 
upskilling  

 
Panelists 
 
Leo Agustinus, Chief 

Program Development 
Officer, Kinderfield – 
Highfield School, 

Indonesia (Confirmed) 
 
Sudeshna Sengupta, 
Director of Academics, 

Vedanya International 
School, India 
(Confirmed) 
 

Han Pin Goh, Head of 
Infocomm & 
Educational Technology, 

Nanyang Girls High, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 
 
Nur Abidin, Chief 

Executive Officer, 
Thursina Interenational 
Islamic Boarding 
School, Indonesia 

(Confirmed) 

• Fostering 

partnerships with 
other institutions to 
leverage knowledge 

• Strengthening 

global 

competitiveness 
through 
collaboration 
 

Panelists 
 

Dr. Mabel Tan, 

President and CEO, UCSI 

College, Malaysia 

(Confirmed) 

 

Alyanna Tobias, 

Instructional Design 

Head, STI Education 

Services Group, 

Philippines (Confirmed) 

 

Kylie Colvin, Chief 

Strategy and Operations 

Officer, University of 

Nottingham Malaysia, 

Malaysia (Confirmed) 

 

Michael Yap, Regional 

Managing Director, 

Coventry University 

Singapore Hub, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 

students and 
parents 

• Determining goals 

and outcomes 
before purchasing 

• Tracking progress 

and adoption for 
consistent strategy 
review 

 
Panelists 
 

Lee Drury, Group Head 

of Technology 

Implementation, 

International Schools 

Partnership, Malaysia 

(Confirmed) 

 
Joh Liang Hee, Chief 

Technology Officer, 
Sing-Ed Global 
Schoolhouse Pte. Ltd., 
Singapore (Confirmed) 

 
Adam Archer, Director 
of Technology – 

Implementation and 
Information System, 
United Nations 
International School, 

Hanoi, Vietnam 
(Confirmed) 
 
Reserved for 

Promethean 

• Achieving 

operational 
efficiency, effective 
risk management 
and sustainability 

• IT infrastructure, 

resource 
management and 
cost reduction 

strategies 
 
Panelists 
 

Derrick Chang, CEO, PSB 

Academy, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 
Gurpardeep Singh, Chief 

Operating Officer, Asia 

Pacific University of 

Technology & 

Innovation, Malaysia 

(Confirmed) 

 

Alex Ustaris, CTO, 
PHINMA Education 
Holdings, Inc, 
Philippines (Confirmed) 
 

Kamol 

Keatruangkamala, Chief 
Technology Officer, King 
Mongkut's Institute of 

Technology 

workforce that is 
constantly evolving  

• Developing 

partnerships 
between industry 

and schools 
• Skills to develop 

innovators, 
educators, leaders, 

and learners who 
can adapt to the 
unexpected  

 

Panelists 
 

Mark Sy, Chief 

Academic Officer, APEC 

Schools, Philippines 

(Confirmed) 

 
Jaspal Sidhu, Founder 
and Chairman, SIS and 

Inspirasi Group of 
Schools, Indonesia 
(Confirmed) 
 

Dan Franklin, Whole 
School Deputy Head, 
Educational Technology, 

Dover Court 
International School, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 
 

Shunfa Chen, Head of 
Design, Innovation & 
Research, Dunman High 

• Having a reliable 

and supportive IT 
network 

 
Panelists 

 

Dr. Awanis Romli, 

Director at Centre of 

Instructional Resources 

& e-Learning, University 

Malaya Pahang, 

Malaysia (Confirmed) 

 

Asst. Prof. Dr. 

Watsatree Diteeyont, 
Chair of Educational 
Technology 
Department, Faculty of 

Education,  Kasetsart 
University, Thailand 
(Confirmed) 
 

Prof. Abhishek Singh 

Bhati, Campus Dean and 

Head (Singapore), 

Learning, Teaching & 

Student Engagement, 

James Cook University, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 

 
Reserved for Lenovo 
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Moderator 
 
Reserved for Microsoft 

 

Moderator 

 

Ladkrabang, Thailand 
(Invited) 

 
Moderator 

 
 
 

School, Singapore 
(Confirmed) 
 
Tan Shu Tian, Head of 

Edtech, St. Anthony’s 
Primary School, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 

11:45 Panel: Tech it to the 
Next Level: Pedagogical 

integration strategies 
for educators  
• Understanding the 

pedagogical goals of 
technology 

integration 
• Identifying and 

selecting 
appropriate 

technologies for 
specific 
instructional goals 

• Continuous 

assessment of 

technology on 
student learning  

 
Panelists 

 
Simon Hornbrook, 
Digital Integration Lead, 

SJI International, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 
 
Anvita Gupta, Head of 

School, Sancta Maria 

Panel: Resiliency in the 
face of risk 

• Taking a proactive, 

predictive and 
prepared approach 

• Governance, data, 

processes, and 
culture 

• Developing an 

enterprise approach 
to risk management 

 
Panelists 

 
Jayson Barlan, Executive 
Director for Non-

Academic Operations, 
Lyceum of the 
Philippines University, 
Philippines (Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
 

Panel: The Power of 
Collaboration: 

Assessing and selecting 
the right EdTech tools 
for student success  
• Aligning pedagogy 

and technology to 

achieve teaching 
and learning goals 

• Fostering a culture 

of collaboration and 

communication 
across different 
functions like ICT 
and curriculum 

coordinators 
• Monitoring and 

evaluating the 
tool’s effectiveness 

 

Panelists 
 
Ryan Yue, Director of 

Educational Technology, 
American School Hong 
Kong, Hong Kong 
(Confirmed) 

 

Panel: The road to 
digital transformation  

• Driving digital 

transformation and 
creating a digitally 
transformed 
campus  

• Rolling out 

initiatives to 
encourage 
automation and cut 

expenditure  
• Remaining 

competitive, 
flexible and 
responsive  

 
Panelists 
 

Venky Shankararaman, 

Vice Provost 

(Education), Singapore 

Management 

University, Singapore 

 
(moderator) 
Anan L, Head - 

Panel: Bringing 
concepts to life: 

technology, 
collaboration, and 
creativity 
• How to bridge the 

gap between 

classroom learning 
and real-world 
applications 

• Making an impact: 

How to use 
technology and 
creativity to address 
real-world 

problems and 
create positive 
change 

• How to create a 

culture of lifelong 

learning through 
technology, 
collaboration, and 

creativity  
 
Panelists 
 

Panel: Unlocking 
student success through 

data-informed 
personalised learning 
pathways 
• Using data to track 

student progress 

• Improving 

pedagogy and 
learning 
management 

• Identify gaps in 

learner journeys  

 

Panelists 

 

Dr. Albert Chau, Vice-

President (Teaching and 

Learning), Hong Kong 

Baptist University, Hong 

Kong (Confirmed) 

 
Wong Poh Seng, 

Director/Centre for 

Teaching & Learning 

Development, Nanyang 
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International School, 
India (Invited) 
 
Richard Burkhill, 

Director of Digital 
Learning, Rugby School, 
Thailand (Invited) 

 
Jane Kuok, Principal, 
Tenby International 
School Tropicana Aman, 

Malaysia (Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 
Moderator to be Invited 

Viktor Datsuik, Director 
of Technology, Shanghai 
Singapore International 
School, China 

(Confirmed) 
 
Representative from 

IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Reserved for ClassIn 
 

Operations, 
Infrastructure and 
Services, Manipal 
University, Malaysia 

(Confirmed) 
 
Asst. Prof. Dr. Sutep 

Tongngam, Vice 
President for 
Administration and 
Digital Technology, 

National Institute of 
Development 
Administration, 

Thailand (Invited) 
 
Moderator 
 

Adrian Lim, Director, 

Education Services, 

Methodist Preschool 

Services Pte Ltd, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 

 

Andy Ng, Head of Gifted 

Education Program, St. 

Hilda’s Primary School, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 

 

Matthew O’Shea, Head 

of Secondary, HELP 

International School, 

Malaysia (Confirmed) 

 

Reinhard Simeon, 

School Director, SoliDEO 

Christian School, 

Indonesia (Confirmed) 

 

Moderator 
 

Moderator to be Invited 

 

Polytechnic, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
 

12:30 Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 
 

Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 

12:50 Lunch and Exhibition Visit 

14:00 Sponsor Keynote 

14:20 Keynote 
AI and Assessment: Navigating the Watershed Moment for Education 

Professor Rose Luckin, UCL Knowledge Lab, London, and Founder, Educate Ventures Research, United Kingdom 
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 K-12 –  
Leadership 

Higher Education – 
Leadership  

K-12 –  
Digital Strategy 

Higher Education – 
Digital Strategy 

K-12 –  
Teaching and Learning 

Higher Education – 
Teaching and Learning 

14:50 Panel: Creating digital 
learning environments 
that promote equity 

and inclusion 
• Nurturing an 

inclusive and 
equitable learning 

environment 
• Using tools to 

enhance student 
potential 

• Altering assessment 

methods to even 

the playing field for 
students 

 
Panelists 

 

Haifa Segeir, 

Chairperson, 

Perkumpulan Sekolah 

SPK Indonesia (PSSI), 

Indonesia (Confirmed) 

 

Kelly Sommerville, 

Assistant Head 

(Diversity & 

Development), 

Australian International 

School, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 

Panel: Learner-centric 
impact: driving 
organisation-wide 

collaboration to 
improve the learner 
experience 

• Promoting a culture 

of collaboration by 
breaking down silos 

• Aligning pedagogy 

and technology to 
achieve teaching 

and learning goals 
• Improving decision-

making processes  
 
Panelists 

 
Dr. Jonathan Gander, 
Head of School, LASALLE 

College of the Arts, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 
 
Professor Dato’ Gs. Dr. 

Narimah Samat, Deputy 
Vice-Chancellor 
Academic and 
International, Universiti 

Sains Malaysia, 
Malaysia (Confirmed) 
 

Kristopher O'Brien, 

Divisional Director, 

Academic Computing 

Panel: Getting the most 
out of the data you 
have 

• Improving teaching 

and learning 
practices through 
actionable data 

• Data visualisation 

for greater self-
directed learning 

• Implementing a 

data mining 
strategy 

 
Panelists 
 

Daniela Silva, District 

Head of Learning 

Innovation, Education In 

Motion, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 

Chris Smith, Academic 

Data Specialist, 

Singapore American 

School, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 
Vincent Chian, Principal, 
Fairview International 

School, Malaysia 
(Confirmed) 
 

Panel: Solving the 
digital divide with cloud 
• Shifting people and 

operations to the 

cloud and 
harnessing the 
power of data-

driven solutions 
• Strategies for digital 

success from 
physical to the 
cloud 

• Future-proofing 

your organisation 
and keeping up to 
date with the global 
industry 

 
Panelists 
 

Ho Seong Kim, Chief 
Digital Solutions 
Platform & 
Infrastructure Officer, 

Singapore Institute of 
Management, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 
 

Ericson Dimaunahan, 

Director, Center for 

Teaching and Learning - 

Digital, Mapúa 

University, Philippines 

(Confirmed) 

Panel: Assessment 
Reloaded: Navigating 
the Matrix of student 

evaluation  
• Implementing 

inclusive and 
culturally 

responsive 
assessment 
practices 

• Ensuring validity 

and reliability in 

assessment 
practices 

• Assessing learning 

gaps 
 

Panelists 
 
Matthew Brown, 

Headmaster, Epsom 
College Malaysia, 
Malaysia (Confirmed) 
 

Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Fay Leong, Director of 

Curriculum and 
Assessment, Hong Kong 
International School, 

Hong Kong (Invited) 
 

Panel: Strategies for 
successful learning 
design: collaboration 

between university 
course designers and 
external EdTech 

providers 
• Identifying 

pedagogical goals, 
objectives and 
outcomes 

• Partnering with 

EdTech providers to 
understand and 
select technology 
that aligns with 

pedagogy 
• Promoting 

consistency of 
processes and 

expectations among 
university course 
designers and 
external edtech 

providers 
• Ensuring effective 

collaboration and 
quality outcomes  
 

Panelists 
 
Kevin Hartman, Senior 

Manager & Research 
Coordinator, Institute 
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Timothy Lovatt, Head of 
Digital Learning, United 
World College of South 
East Asia, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 
 
Nicki Coombs, Executive 

Principal, Beaconhouse 
Sri Inai International 
School, Malaysia 
(Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
 

Moderator to be Invited 

and Information 

Services, National 

Institute of Education 

(NIE), Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 

Prof Lau Chi-pang, 
Associate Vice-President 
(Academic Affairs and 

External Relations), 
Lingnan University, 
Hong Kong (Invited) 
 

Moderator 
 

Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 
Moderator to be Invited 

 

Chee Hung Ngoh, 

Director, Corporate 

Information Centre, 

Help University, 

Malaysia (Confirmed) 

 

Moderator 
 

 

 
 

Camellia Dang, 
Curriculum & 
Instructional Designer, 
Vinschool, Vietnam 

(Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 
Moderator to be Invited 

for Applied Sciences & 
Educational Technology 
(ALSET), National 
University of Singapore, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 
 
Moderator 

 

 15:35 Fireside Chat 
 

Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 

15:55 Panel: The Education 
Endgame: Empowering 

students to take control 
of their learning  
• Empowering 

students through 

project-based 
learning and 
inquiry-based 
approaches 

• Leveraging 

technology to 
support student-
centred instruction 
and assessment 

• Encouraging 

student autonomy 
and self-directed 
learning 

Panel: Digital skills for 

employability: Leading 

graduates to successful 

careers  

• Identifying skills 

that employers are 
looking for 

• Developing 

programmes that 
foster employability 
through teaching 
and practical real-

world experience  
• Boosting 

employability 
through internships  
 

Panelists 

(FULL) Panel: 
Digitalisation to 

improve school 
administration and 
operations 

• Boosting efficiency 

and productivity 
while reducing 
resource wastage 

• Supporting campus 

security and safety  

• Customised or off-

the-shelf solutions? 
• Collaboration, 

communication and 
access to data  

 

Panelists 
 

Panel: UX design: 
streamlining and 

improving 
communication across 
the business 

• Designing 

thoughtful and 
seamless task 
execution  

• Smoother, more 

efficient work 

experience for 
students, faculty 
and staff 

• Building a 

connected campus 

by merging digital 
and physical 
experiences 

Panel: Creating more 
equitable assessment  

• Exploring 

alternatives to 
traditional 
assessment 

• Evaluating your 

assessment and 

grading system with 
a critical eye 

• Assessing what we 

teach and teaching 

what we assess: 
using backwards 
design 

 

Panelists 
 

Panel: Reimagining 
learning spaces in 

higher education 
institutions  
 •    Offering physical, 

virtual, and flexible 
learning spaces  
 •    Future-oriented 
design that enables 

seamless learning 
experiences 
 •    Accessing 
appropriate tools for 

desired learning 
outcomes 
 •    Strategic use of 

technology to optimize 
the learning experience 
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Panelists 
 
Alexandre Nenes, 

Principal, Sinarmas 
World Academy, 
Indonesia (Confirmed) 

 
Paul Staniscia, Deputy 
Head, Southern Cross 
Grammar, Australia 

(Confirmed) 
 
Donnah Ciempka, Head 

of School, Ascot 
International School, 
Thailand (Confirmed) 
 

Charles Chan, Principal, 
Henry Park Primary 
School, Singapore 
(Invited) 

 
Moderator 
 

Moderator to be Invited 

 

Prof. Cheryl R. Peralta, 

Vice-Rector for 

Academic Affairs, 

University of Santo 

Tomas, Philippines 

(Confirmed) 

 

Dr. Lilibeth Taa, Vice 

President for Academic 

Affairs, AMA Education 

System, Philippines 

(Confirmed) 

 

Prof. Banchong 

Mahaisavariya M.D, 

President, Mahidol 

University, Thailand 

(Confirmed) 

 

Prof. Stuart Edwards, 

Dean & CEO, Newcastle 

University in Singapore, 

Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 

Moderator 

 

Adam Torrens, Director 
of Learning Innovation, 
Australian International 
School, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 
 
Kevin Crouch, Head of 

EdTech & IT, Western 
Academy of Beijing, 
China (Confirmed) 
 

Alex Carrausse, IT 
Director, International 
French School, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 
 
Sigit Setyawan, Chief 
Operations Officer, 

Notre Dame School, 
Indonesia (Confirmed) 
 
Soheil Katal, Chief 

Information Officer, Los 
Angeles Unified School 
District, United States 

(Confirmed) 
 
Moderator 
 

 
Panelists 
 

Dr. Charoenchai 

Wongwatkit, Deputy 

Director, MFU Learning 

Innovation Institute, 

Mae Fah Luang 

University, Thailand 

 

Dr. Ulderico Alviola, 
Chief Information 
Officer, Visayas State 

University, Philippines 
(Confirmed) 
 

Tony Lee, CIO, Sunway 
Education Group, 
Malaysia  

(Invited) 
 

Ms Tan Shui-Min, Chief 

Information Technology 
Officer, National 

University of Singapore,  
(NUS) (Invited) 

Moderator 
 
 

Andriani Rosalina, Vice-
Principal (Curriculum), 
Notre Dame School 
Jakarta, Indonesia 

(Confirmed) 
 
Scott Pattison, Deputy 

Headteacher 
(Academics), Amnuay 
Sipla School, Thailand 
(Invited) 

 
Ngah Loui Tee, Head of 
Knowledge & Digital 

Education, Catholic High 
School, Singapore 
(Invited) 
 

Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 
Rutdiana Anggodo, 
Curriculum Coordinator, 

Saint Peter’s School 
Jakarta, Indonesia 
(Confirmed) 

Panelists 
 

Dr. Lim Chee Leong, 

Director - Learning 

Innovation and 

Development, Centre 

for Future Learning, 

Taylor's University, 

Malaysia (Confirmed) 

 

 
Moderator 
 

16:40 Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 

 

Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 
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17:00 Panel: Professional 
learning and 
development 
• How existing and 

emerging 

technologies can 
have a 
transformative 

effect on teaching 
and learning 
processes 

• Developing and 

maintaining digital 

and pedagogical 
skills  

• Ensuring learning is 

accessible and 
inclusive 

 
Panelists 
 

Tricia Anne Castro, 

Principal, De La Salle 

University Integrated 

School, Philippines 

(Confirmed)  

 

Emmanuel Bernet, 

Professional Learning 

Coordinator & 

Educational Technology 

Advisor, International 

French School, 

Singapore(Confirmed) 

 

Panel: Professional 
development: 
evaluating processes 
and tools to meet the 

evolving needs of 
faculty 
• Promoting educator 

agency and 

empowering them 

to take ownership 

of their learning 

experience 

• Providing online, 

face-face and 

virtual course 

options  

• Exploring micro-

learning and micro-

credentialing for 

quality professional 

development  
 

Panelists 

 
Dr Maylyn Tan, 

Assistant Dean, 

Singapore Institute of 

Management, 

Singapore (Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
 

Panel: Streamlining and 
improving 
communications with 
students and parents 

• Automating, 

managing, and 
tracking digital 
workflows for 

routine processes 
• Creating a 

frictionless 
environment 
between school and 

home 
• Taking a user-

centric approach to 
your 
communication 

strategy 
 
Panelists 

 
Amrita Burman, Deputy 

Director, Sunbeam 

Group of Institutions, 

India (Confirmed) 

 

Elizabeth Tinnon, IB DP 
Coordinator, American 
International School, 

Vietnam (Invited) 
 

Nicola Monaghan, Head 

of Primary School, 
Straits International 

Panel: Digital campus 
management 
• Business process 

automation  
• Optimising and 

aligning resources 

• Meeting 

sustainability and 
cost reduction goals 

 

Panelists 
 
Dadang Setiawan, Vice 
President of Information 

Technology, Yayasan 
Pendidikan Telkom – 
Telkom Education 
Foundation, Indonesia 
(Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 

Panel: Ready Player 
One: Leveling up in the 
classroom with game-
based learning  

• Increasing student 

motivation and 
participation 

• Fostering Social and 

Emotional Learning 

(SEL) 
• Choosing and/or 

designing the right 
games for different 
learning objectives 

and student needs 
• Assessing the 

effectiveness of 
game-based 
learning approaches 

 
Panelists 
 

Erman Abu Bakar, Head 
of Technology for 
Learning & 
Communication, Pei 

Hwa Presbyterian 
Primary School, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 

 
Aurelius Yeo, Head of 
Educational Technology, 
School of Science and 

Technology, Singapore 
(Confirmed) 
 

Panel: Exploring 
technology integration 
models  
• Practising self-

reflection: both 

educators and 
students 

• Designing creative 

and interactive 

learning 
experiences 

• Charting and 

evolving the use of 
technology in the 

classroom 
 
Panelists 
 

Dr. Kwan Wei Lek, 
Deputy Director, 
campusX, Singapore 

University of 
Technology and Design 
(SUTD), Singapore 
(Confirmed) 

 

Dr Kevin Yap, Pharmacy 

Practice Manager, 

Serious Games Lead 

(Pharmacy), Singapore 

General Hospital, 

Singapore & Adjunct 

Senior Research Fellow 

(Digital Health), La 
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Scott Hayden, 
Curriculum & Instruction 
Director, International 
Community School, 

Bangkok, Thailand 
(Invited) 
 

Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 

Dr. Trivina Kang, 

Associate Dean, Office 

of Graduate Studies & 

Professional Learning, 

National Institute of 

Education, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

School Rawang, 
Malaysia (Invited) 
 
Representative from 

IPN, India (Invited) 
 

Moderator 
 

Moderator to be Invited 

Moderator 
 
Moderator to be Invited 

Trobe University, 

Australia (Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
 

17:45 End of Day 1 
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 Conference Day 2 – Thursday 9 November 

08:50 Organiser’s Opening Remarks 

09:00 Keynote – Reserved for Promethean 

09:20 Keynote - ClassIn  

09:40 Keynote 

Applying the Science of Learning to Become a Strategic Learner  
Prof. Robert K. Kamei M.D., Professor, Duke-NUS Medical School, National University of Singapore  

 

10:10 Networking Break and Exhibition Visit 

 K-12 –  

Leadership 
 

Higher Education – 

Leadership 

K-12 –  

Marketing and 
Admissions  

Higher Education –  

Marketing and 
Admissions 

K-12 –  

Teaching and Learning 

Higher Education – 

Teaching and Learning 

11:00 Panel: Guardians of the 
Hybrid Galaxy: Tackling 
connectivity and the 

digital divide  
• Identifying barriers 

to access 
• The importance of 

offline EdTech 

solutions for 
students 

• Interventions that 

show promise in 
addressing digital 

inequity and 
improving 
connectivity 

 

Panelists 
 
John Gwyn Jones MBE, 

Chief Executive Officer, 
Federation of British 
International Schools in 

Panel: The role of 
higher education 
institutions in lifelong 

learning 
• Importance of 

dedicated lifelong 
learning units in 

your campus  

• Providing 

opportunities to 

enhance 
employability and 
stay relevant in an 

everchanging job 
market 

• Upskilling, reskilling 

and fostering 
knowledge 

• Providing flexible 

learning pathways 

through diverse 

Panel: Improving 
operational efficiencies 
in the enrolment 

process through 
technology  
• Optimising 

workflow 

processes  
• Re-defining and 

renewing 
outdated methods 

• Securing the 

admissions 

enrolment 
through 
systematic 
approaches 

 
Panelists 
 

Kathleen Ngkaion, 
Head of Admissions, 
Jakarta Intercultural 

Panel: Boosting 
student enrolment 
through digital 

marketing tools and 
techniques 
• Driving inbound 

marketing 

strategies for 
enrolment and 
retention 

• Reaching current, 

future and past 

students when, 
where, and how 
they prefer 

• Optimising your 

digital marketing 

tools  
 
Panelists 

 
Moderator 
 

Panel: Personalised 
learning through 
technology and 

pedagogy 
• Building a 

technology-
enabled curriculum 

• Utilizing learner 

profiles to enrich 
personalized 
learning 

• Driving technology 

with pedagogy  

 
Panelists 
 
Lesley Meyer, Chief 

Education Officer, 
Dulwich College 
Shanghai Pudong, 

China (Confirmed) 
 

Panel:  
Towards true reform: 
using formative 

assessments, active 
learning and teaching 
relevant skills  

• Understanding and 

improving student 
learning and 
success through 
data  

• Making data-

informed decisions 
in educational 
planning, decision-
making, resource 

allocation, and 
learning needs 

• Creating inclusive, 

equitable and 

holistic 
assessments 
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Asia (FOBISIA), 
Thailand (Confirmed)  
 
Goutham Kumar, 

SouthAsia Regional Hub 
Coordinator, 
Team4Tech, 

India(Confirmed) 
 
Jimmie Eslabra, 
Principal, Cupang 

Integrated School, 
Philippines (Confirmed) 
 

Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 
Moderator 

 
Moderator to be Invited 

modes, formats 
and accreditations 

 
Panelists 

 
Moderator 
 

 

Schools, Indonesia 
(Confirmed) 
 
Michael Taylor, 

Principal, UIA 
International School of 
Tokyo, Japan 

(Confirmed) 
 
Jason Hayter, Head of 
School, Dwight School 

Seoul, South Korea 
(Confirmed) 
 

Moderator 
 

Maseerah Arif, 
Curriculum Director, 
City Montessori, India 
(Confirmed) 

 
Dr. Worawarong 
Rakreungdet, Principal, 

Mahidol 
Wittayanusorn School, 
Thailand (Confirmed) 
 

Ma Leticia Jose Basilan, 
Education Program 
Supervisor, 

Department of 
Education, Philippines 
(Invited) 
 

Moderator 
 
Moderator to be Invited 
 

Panelists 
 

Sean McMinn, PhD, 

Director of Center for 

Education, The Hong 

Kong University of 

Science and 

Technology, Hong Kong 

(Confirmed) 

 
May Lim, Director, 

Centre for Learning 

Environment and 

Assessment 

Development, 

Singapore Institute of 

Technology, Singapore 

* pending final 

confirmation 
(Confirmed) 

 

 
Moderator 
 

11:45 Panel: Transforming 
education: optimising 

AI and data 
• AI’s role in assisting 

teachers 
•  How AI can 

contribute to 
creating education 

systems that 
deliver 

Panel: Social digital 
divide: ensuring no one 

is left behind in a 
hybrid world 
• How leaders play a 

part in ensuring 
access to quality 

education and IT 
infrastructure 

• Achieving digital 

equity and 

Panel: Rethinking 
School Marketing & 

Admissions: How 
inbound strategies can 
attract and retain 
students in today’s 

digital age  
• Harnessing the 

power of metadata, 
social media and 
analytics  

Panel: Data analytics to 
improve your 

enrolment processes 
• Understanding the 

gaps in your 
admissions 
processes 

• Predictive vs 

prescriptive 
analytics 

(FULL) Panel: 
Improving quality: 

curriculum, pedagogy 
and the role of 
technology 
• Powerful, effective 

pedagogy aided by 

EdTech 
• The impact of new 

technologies on 

Panel: Digital tools for 
tracking and assessing 

student progress 
• Exploring 

alternatives to 
traditional 
assessment 

• Promoting integrity 

in online 
assessments 
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personalised 
learning 

• Utilizing AI to 

create more 
streamlined 

student learning 
outcomes 

 
Panelists 

 
Egmond Boon, Head of 

Creativity and 
Innovation, Canadian 
International School, 
Singapore (Confirmed) 

 
James Gerhard, Head 
of School, Seoul 

International School, 
South Korea 
(Confirmed) 
 

Madhu Kanna, 
Principal, Global Indian 
International School, 

Japan (Invited) 
 
Charlotte Diller, 
Director of Technology, 

International School of 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 
(Invited) 
 

Moderator 
 
Moderator to be Invited 

connectivity for 
students  

• Building a culture 

of digital inclusion 
to ensure effective 

learning  
 
Panelists 

 
Moderator 
 

• Best practices for 

creating effective 
content and curating 
school presence 

• Integrating  inbound 

strategies with 

traditional tactics 
for a well-rounded 
marketing approach 

 
Panelists 
 
Câline Fonteneau, 

Director of Admissions 

and Marketing, KIS 

International School, 

Thailand (Confirmed) 

 
Daun Yorke, Head of 

School, Hanoi 
International School, 
Vietnam (Confirmed) 

 
Representative from 
IPN, India (Invited) 
 

Moderator 
 

• Developing a 

strategic, data-
informed approach 
to enrolment 

 

Panelists 
 
 

Moderator 
 
 

pedagogical 
approaches 

• The importance of 

combining key 
pedagogical 

approaches 
 
Panelists 

 
Kristie Chen, Principal 
Consultant, Bold 
Academy, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 
 
Mary Cheriyan, Deputy 

Principal, Centre for 
Pedagogical Research & 
Learning and 
Community  

Engagement, Raffles 
Girls’ School 
(Secondary), Singapore 
(Confirmed) 

 
Mark Leander, 
Curriculum Director, 

Reedley International 
School, Philippines 
(Confirmed) 
 

Masruri Nursad, 
Principal, SMP Islam Al-
Azhar Kelapa Gading, 
Indonesia (Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 

• Solutions to 

proctoring 
challenges 

• AI and best 

practice 
assessment design 

strategies 
 
Panelists 

 
Dr. Juergen Rudolph, 

Head of Research, 

Kaplan Higher 

Education, Singapore 

(Confirmed) 

 
Moderator 
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Pepita Gunawan, 
Founder and Managing 
Director, REFO 

Indonesia, Indonesia 
(Confirmed) 
 

12:30 Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 

 

Fireside Chat Fireside Chat 

12:50 Lunch and Exhibition Visit 

14:00 Sponsor Keynote 

14:20 Sponsor Keynote 

14:40 Keynote 
Cultivating positive cultures and communities through gameplay 

Dr. Bronwyn Stuckey, Director, Innovative Educational Ideas  
 

15:10 Student Keynote Panel 

16:00  Roundtables 
Conference attendees can participate in closed discussions and peer-to-peer sharing with their fellow attendees from around Asia. 

17:00 End of EDUtech Asia 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


